SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711
Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E  GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SMD9500P/1906092
27" June 2019

The Manager

Motor Claim Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way,

#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Date of Accident

Location

Third Party Claim Vehicle No
Repair Cost For Vehicle No

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours

S

the Repairer of the following.

« To resurvey before/alter spray painting

o To display damaged part(s) dunng resurvey
o Parts prict . niect 1o confrmation
® Thira pa 3y 15 , *Without Prejudice” basis
e NOI
o Supt v stk ,'o,n‘and
is subject to final approva from Insurance Lompany

Acknowledged by Repawer
Signature:
Date:

27" June 2019
BKE Towards Bukit Panjang Road
GZ 6383 K

SMD 9500 P Toyota Vellfire

o ” FrlA
NA—

No. Particulars Qty
I Rear fender RH 4. 4 1
2 Rear fender cowling RH 721 1
3 Rear fender cowling clips RH 71  lset
4  Rear fender glass with moulding RH AL
S Rear door garnish RH A1 ]
6 Rear bumper fascia YORZ R
7  Rear bumper clips Al |set
8  Rear bumper side retainer RH S 1

Cost Plus
9  Rear wheel rim RH (s/net) Cuay |1
10 Rear fender glass sealant (s/net) A 1

Price
650.00
0.00
20.00
450.00
0.00
280.00
20.00
45.00

15%

2,981.60
40.00

Amounts

$  650.00_—"
$ 0.00_—
20.00 X
450.00

$ 0.00¢
280.00

20.00 —
45007

o B

1,465.00

P BB B B

219.75

$ 1,684.75

$ 2.981.60 dQU
$ 4000 —

$ 4,706.35
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27" June 2019

Balance b/f $ 5,773.20

Labour Charges :- Amounts

Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear fender RH, rear corner panel RH, rear door $ 780.00 ﬁ &
assy RH, remove & install all damage parts & re-align body

Remove & install rear fender glass $ 100.00 ¢—
Remove & install rear seats, carpets, upholstery & etc $ 280.00 { 20
Remove & install rear door glass, board & etc $ 120.00
Tuff-kote on damage parts $ 4000 “—
Computerise wheel alignment $ 120.00 -,
Spray painting on damage parts $ 1,380.00 00(9)
Check all lighting after repairs $ 4000 3 5
Labour Charge $ 2.860.00

Total Amount $ 8,633.20

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes : -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is
in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs
of repairs, loss of use and storage.



