SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SMD9500P/1906092

27th June 2019

The Manager Motor Claim Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Date:

Signature:

Date of Accident

27th June 2019

Location

BKE Towards Bukit Panjang Road

Third Party Claim Vehicle No :

GZ 6383 K

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

SMD 9500 P Toyota Vellfire

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours

No.	Particulars	, Oty	Price	Amounts
1	Rear fender RH	32500 1	650.00	\$ 650.00
2	Rear fender cowling RH	Tora 1	0.00	\$ 0.00
3	Rear fender cowling clips RH	an 1set	20.00	\$ 20.00 ×
4	Rear fender glass with moulding RH	cu.71	450.00	\$ 450.00
5	Rear door garnish RH	11/1	0.00	\$ 0.00 ×
6	Rear bumper fascia	Tin 1	280.00	\$ 280.00
7	Rear bumper clips	1 1set	20.00	\$ 20.00
8	Rear bumper side retainer RH	By 1	45.00	\$ 45.00
				\$ 1,465.00
		Cost Plus	15%	\$ 219.75
				\$ 1,684.75
9	Rear wheel rim RH (s/net)	Cun 1	2,981.60	\$ 2,981.60 800
10	Rear fender glass sealant (s/net)	nu 1	40.00	\$ 40.00
10	real ferror grant (or nev)			\$ 4,706.35
			-	

SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SMD9500P/1906092

27th June 2019

Balance b/f	\$ 5,773.20
Labour Charges :-	Amounts
Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear fender RH, rear corner panel RH, rear door assy RH, remove & install all damage parts & re-align body	\$ 780.00 700
Remove & install rear fender glass	\$ 100.00
Remove & install rear seats, carpets, upholstery & etc	\$ 280.00 (00
Remove & install rear door glass, board & etc	\$ 120.00
Tuff-kote on damage parts	\$ 40.00
Computerise wheel alignment	\$ 120.00 60
Spray painting on damage parts	\$ 1,380.00 fes
Check all lighting after repairs	\$ 40.00 20
Labour Charge	\$ 2,860.00
Total Amount	\$ 8,633.20

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes: -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs of repairs, loss of use and storage.